Board or Commussion

Date and Tume of Meeting:

Place of Meeting

Town Clerk Stamp

TOWN OF MILFORD TR
Milford, Massachusetts toe =T <L
NOTICE OF MEETING o ome 2102

Milford Finance Committee Crg

Wednesday, Septmeber 19, 2018 7:00 P.M.

Milford Town Hall -Upper Town Hall @/

Matters Anticipated being subject of discussion

700 PM.
705 PM.
730 PM.
8:00 PM.
8:15 PM.
825 PM
8:30 PM.
840 PM.
9:00 PM.

930 pP.M.

7

AGENDA

Approval of 9-12-18 Mmutes

Town Meeting Improvement Committee : Articles 3,4,5,6,7,22,34
Parks Department: Articles 24,25,26,27

Fire Chief: Article 18

Library: Article 32

School Department : Article 33

Zonmg: Articles 20,21

Tree Warden: Article 16

Board of Selectmen: Articles 2,8,9,10,14,23

Fmance Director: Articles 1,15,17

v

Signature \ /ﬂ /L\ Dated 4“// 7/ /j ’
\_/ v

The histing of matters above are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items histed
may be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent perrmtted by law.




