Town Clerk Stamp

2010 SEP 17 PH 2:02

TOWN OF MILFORD Milford, Massachusetts

NOTICE OF MEETING

Board or Commission

Date and Time of Meeting:

Place of Meeting

Matters Anticipated being subject of discussion

Milford Finance Committee

Wednesday, Septmeber 19, 2018 7:00 P.M.

Milford Town Hall - Upper Town Hall

mat

AGENDA

	7:00 P.M.	-	Approval of 9-12-18 Mmutes
	7:05 P.M.	-	Town Meeting Improvement Committee : Articles 3,4,5,6,7,22,34
	7:30 P.M.	-	Parks Department: Articles 24,25,26,27
	8:00 P.M.	-	Fire Chief: Article 18
	8:15 P.M.	-	Library: Article 32
	8:25 P.M	-	School Department : Article 33
	8:30 P.M.	-	Zoning: Articles 20,21
	8:40 P.M.	-	Tree Warden: Article 16
	9:00 P.M.	-	Board of Selectmen: Articles 2,8,9,10,14,23
	9:30 P.M.	-	Finance Director: Articles 1,15,17
Signature .	(Ani	\square	L Dated <u>9-17-18</u> .

The listing of matters above are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.